URCOUSTI

(Red	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	-
(Add	ress)	
(,	
	(Otal - FT' - IB)	10
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
	ŕ	,
(Doc	ument Number)	
(500	anient Hamber,	
0.07		
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
File Second		
1116 360016		
		1
		1
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



700311753527

18 APR 11 AH 9: 57

2018 APR 11 FH 2: 0

Morger

R. WHITE APR 12 2018

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500						
ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195						
REFERENCE : 156886 4309934						
AUTHORIZATION : Smelle le man						
COST LIMIT : 80.00						
ORDER DATE : April 11, 2018						
ORDER TIME : 11:47 AM						
ORDER NO. : 156886-010						
CUSTOMER NO: 4309934						
ARTICLES OF MERGER						
OAKMONT PARTNERS, LLC						
INTO						
OAKMONT PARTNERS, LLC						
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:						
XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY						

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations				
CYIP TI	Oakmont Partners, LLC				
SOBJI	Name of Surviving Party				
The en	sclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s	s) are submitted for	filing.		
Please	return all correspondence concerning	this matter to:			
Aniko	Bouley, ACP				
	Contact Person		_		
McLar	ne Middleton, Professional Association				
	Firm/Company		_		
900 El	m Street				
	Address		_		
Manch	nester, NH 03101				
	City, State and Zip (Code			
john.c	olucci@mclane.com				
	E-mail address: (to be used for futur	e annual report notif	ication)	•	
For fu	rther information concerning this mat	ter, please call:			
Aniko	Bouley, ACP	at (603	628-14	143	
	Name of Contact Person		a Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
·D	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00				
STRE	EET ADDRESS:			DRESS:	
	dment Section		dment Se		
	on of Corporations		on of Cor Sov 6327	rporations	
('INTTA	n Kullaing	P ())	SOY ロラノカ	,	

Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/14)

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

18 APR 11 AM 9:56

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name

Data Jurisdiction

Name

Oakmont Partners, LLC

Massachusetts

Limited Liability Company

SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the surviving party are as follows:

Name

Jurisdiction

Form/Entity Type

Oakmont Partners, LLC

Florida

Limited Liability Company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FUUR	IIH: Please check one of the	boxes that a	ipply to surviving ent	ty: (if applicable)			
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.						
a	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.						
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
-	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:						
FIFTE ss.605.	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072,	members v	vith appraisal rights th	ne amount, to which members	are entitled under		
SIXTI days at	I: If other than the date of filing the date of filing the date this document is file.	ig, the delay led by the F	ed effective date of the lorida Department of	ne merger, which cannot be p	rior to nor more than 90		
	6, 2018						
as the	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Page 1	e Departme			is date will not be listed		
Name	of Entity/Organization:		Sig nat ure(s):	Name of I			
Oakmo	ont Partners, LLC (MA LLC)	· 	Shiful	John F.	DeSimone, Manager		
Oakmo	ont Partners, LLC (FL LLC - Survi	iving Entity)	This	John F	DeSimone, Manager		
Corpo	rations:		ın, Vice Chairman, Pr	esident or Officer			
	al partnerships:	Signatur	e of a general partner	or authorized person			
	Limited Partnerships:		es of all general partr				
	lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:		e of a general partner e of an authorized pe				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	mnanu	\$25.00	For each Corporation:	\$35.00		
. 	For each Limited Partnership		\$25.00 \$52.50	For each General Partners			
	For each Other Pusiness Entire		\$32.30 \$25.00	Cartified Copy (antional	-		

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Oakmont Partners, LLC				
	of Surviving Party			
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submi	tted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	to:			
Aniko Bouley, ACP				
Contact Person				
McLane Middleton, Professional Association				
Firm/Company				
900 Elm Street				
Address				
Manchester, NH 03101				
City, State and Zip Code	- , _,			
john.colucci@mclane.com				
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual rep	ort notification)			
For further information concerning this matter, please or	511-			
Aniko Rouley ACP 603				
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number			
TVAING OF COMMENT OF SOIL	Area code Daytime relephone rumber			
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00				
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:			
Amendment Section	Amendment Section			
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations			
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327			
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314			

CR2E080 (2/14)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type				
Oakmont Partners, LLC	Massachusetts	Limited Liability Company				
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the <u>surviving</u> party are as follows:						
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type				
Oakmont Partners, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company				

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FOUR	TH: Please check one of the	boxes that	apply to surviving en	ity: (if applicable)			
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.						
Ø	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.						
-	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
5	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:	that does n department	ot have a certificate of may send any proces	f authority to transact bus served pursuant to s. 6	usiness in this s 605.0117 and C	tate. The hapter 48,	
	<u>I:</u> This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072,		with appraisal rights t	he amount, to which me	mbers are entit	led under	
days at	H: If other than the date of filing the date this document is fine 6, 2018				t be prior to no	r more than 90	
Note:	If the date inserted in this bloc				nts, this date w	ill not be listed	
	document's effective date on the	•	ent of State's records.				
	NTH: Signature(s) for Each P of Entity/Organization:	arty:	Sig nat ure(s):	Nan	yped or Printed ne of Individua		
Oakmo	ont Partners, LLC (MA LLC)		Jef he		fohn F. DeSimon		
Oakmo	ont Partners, LLC (FL LLC - Surv	iving Entity)	Gliet		John F. DeSimon	ne, Manager	
Согро	rations:		an, Vice Chairman, P	resident or Officer ature of incorporator.)			
	al partnerships:	Signatur	re of a general partne	or authorized person			
	Limited Partnerships:	_	res of all general part				
	lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:		re of a general partne re of an authorized pe				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	าเการทาง	\$25.00	For each Corporatio	n:	\$35.00	
	For each Limited Partnership		\$52.50	For each General Pa		\$25.00	
	For each Other Rusiness Enti		\$25.00	Certified Copy (on		\$30.00	